pm) Minimum of 4

hours

Monday - Friday

(5O0 pm - 8O0

am) minimum of 4

hours

Saturday & Sunday

Minimum of 4 hours

$0.00 $285/hour $285/hour $285/hour $405/hour S405/hour

3. Estimated Contingency Budget Schedule: Warranty for Afterhours Service Calls is Twenty Thousand,
Five Hundred Twenty Dollars and No Cents ($20,520.00).

Estimated Contingency Budget Schedule - Warranty After Hour Service Calls

FY2025 FY2026 Total
/

Estimated Contingency Budget $10,260.00 $10,260.00 $20,520.00

4. Estimated Contingency Budget Schedule: Non-Warranty Regular/After Hours Services calls is Thirty-
Eight Thousand, Eight Hundred Eighty Dollars and No Cents ($38,880.00).

Estimated Contingency Budget Sc ledule - Non-Warranty Regular/After Hour

rY2025 FY2026 Total

Estimated Contingency Budget $19,440.00 $19,440.00 $38,880.00

5. Total Estimated Budget Schedule - PLC Expert maintenance Fee Schedule, Warranty & Non-Warranty